High Strike Rate Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Strike Rate. High Strike Rate website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 20:00 Sea Of Style 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 -14.85
Doncaster
Single 25th 13:15 Ascot Isle Of May 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18.99
Single 25th 14:40 York Elargam 3.25 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15.99
Single 25th 14:50 Declaring Love 2.38 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -13.99
Newmarket
Single 25th 17:10 Baasem 2.88 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.99
Newmarket
Single 24th 14:50 \/ottoria Light 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -8.99
Newmarket
Single 24th 18:55 Ripon  |Vitare 1.91 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -4.99
Single 24th 16:55 Ripon  [Salsoul 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -0.99
Single 24th 13:20 Beverley |Party Spirit 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1.01
Single 24th 16:40 Cork Gerry's Way 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.01
Single 23rd 14:40 Uttoxeter|Chef De 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 5.01
Troupe
Single 22nd 20:00 Catterick [Indian Sounds 3.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 8.01
Single 22nd 19:30 Catterick |Stars In The 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 8.01
Night
Single 22nd 17:30 Catterick |Clockers 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 4.37
Corner
Single 21st 16:25 Sandown|Miss Jingles 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 7.37
Single 21st 17:00 Sandown|Jack The Truth 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 0.37
Single 21st 18:20 Perth Clever As A 1.83 3.00 Win 1 2.49 2.37
Fox
Single 20th 15:20 Ayr Lagenda 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -0.12
Single 19th 15:25 Newbury |Global Giant 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 1.88
Single 18th 13:20 York Sidereal 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.12
Single 18th 13:55 York Ranch Hand 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.12
Single 18th 15:05 York Que Amoro 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.12
Single 18th 17:05 Bath Nibras Again 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.12
Single 18th 13:55 York Communique 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.12
Single 17th 18:25 Haydock |Trueshan 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 -2.12
Single 17th 18:35 Leicester|Tiritomba 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Single 17th 18:55 Haydock |Snazzy Jazzy 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Single 17th 20:05 Leicester|La Dragontea 3.25 3.00 NR 0.00 -2
Single 17th 18:55 Haydock |D'bai 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -2
Single 17th 16:35 Leicester|Blazing Hot 2.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -8
Single 17th 12:00 Beverley |Batindi 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5
Single 16th 12:30 Hamilton |Scarboroughde 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4
but
Single 16th 15:50 Uttoxeter|Present Chief 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Single 16th 15:30 Hamilton [Old Harbour 3.25 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2
Single 16th 13:30 Hamilton |Ey Up Its Mick 2.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Single 16th 12:45 Uttoxeter|Balagan 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -1.7763568394
003E-15
Single 15th 16:40 Kempton |Sense Of 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3
Romance
Single 15th 15:20 Catterick |Rebel Soldier 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 4
Boy
Single 15th 16:25 Killarney |Masteroffoxhou 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.74
nds
Single 15th 12:15 Catterick |Cool Dandy 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 1.74
Single 15th 17:40 Kempton [Basilicata 2.37 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.74
Single 14th 16:40 Ayr Zaisan 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.74
Single 14th 18:20 Ayr Stars In The 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.74

Night
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 13:00 Windsor |Zamaani 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 7.74
Single 13th 14:30 The Very Man 3.25 2.00 Win 1 450 4.44
Roscommon
Single 13th 14:40 Windsor |State Crown 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -0.0600000000
00001
Single 13th 13:15 Ayr Star Of 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 2.94
Emaraaty
Single 13th 15:20 Ayr Le Reveur 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 -1.06
Single 13th 15:10 Windsor |First Winter 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.37 -2.31
Single 12th 12:00 Lingfield |Warrior's 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.68
Valley
Single 12th 12:15 Hamilton |Source Of 2.38 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -4.68
\Wealth
Single 12th 16:50 Bangor- |Robyndzone 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 -1.68
On-Dee
Single 12th 16:05 Lingfield |Gold Standard 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.18
Single 12th 13:45 Bangor- |Do You Know 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.18
On-Dee What
Single 12th 15:15 Bangor- |Del Duque 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.18
On-Dee
Single 11th 12:45 Wedding 3.25 4.00 Win 1 8.10 -1.18
Newmarket Dance
Single 11th 16:25 Ascot  [Sly Minx 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.28
Single 11th 13:00 Ascot Lightness 2.37 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.28
Single 11th 17:25 Emotional 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.28
Newcastle Moment
Single 11th 17:35 Salisbury|Cirrus 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.28
Single 11th 13:30 Ascot Apparate 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.28
Single 10th 14:25 Time Scale 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.28
Newmarket
Single 10th 13:15 Saeiga 2.10 1.00 NR - 0.00 -3.28
Newmarket
Single 10th 15:15 Market |Northern 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3.28
Rasen Bound
Single 10th 14:15 Kensington Art 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -0.28
Musselburgh
Single 10th 16:30 Bath Katie's Kitten 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 3.72
Single 10th 15:25 Gowanbuster 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 3.72
Musselburgh
Single 10th 18:55 Demain Des 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.97
Kilbeggan L'aube
Single 10th 19:15 Curragh |Buffer Zone 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.97
Single 9th 18:00 Tuscan Oasis 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.97
Chepstow
Single 9th 15:35 Sunset Breeze 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.97
Newmarket
Single 9th 14:40 York Ricetta 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.97
Single 9th 14:50 Navan |Papa Bear 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 6.97
Single 9th 17:30 Lihou 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.47
Chepstow
Single 9th 14:15 Navan |Allez Allez 2.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 5.47
Allez
Single 9th 14:25 Al Dabaran 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.47
Newmarket
Single 8th 15:20 Stratford |Solstalla 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.47
Single 8th 20:10 Newbury |[Majestic Noor 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.07 11.47
Single 7th 16:25 Killarney |Tune The 2.63 2.00 Win 1 2.93 9.4
Chello
Single 7th 19:30 Killarney |Timiyan 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 6.47
Single 7th 15:55 Summerghand 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.13 8.47
Pontefract
Single 6th 16:15 Ayr Rosemay 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 5.34
Single 6th 20:00 Thirsk  |Rosa Gold 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 7.34
Single 6th 13:10 Ayr Macs Blessings 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 1.84
Single 6th 16:55 Thirsk  |Lyons Lane 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -4.16
Single 6th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Diodorus 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.66
Single 6th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Bold Record 8.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -5.66




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 15:25 Rose Hip 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.66
Doncaster
Single 5th 13:15 Sandown|Risk Of 2.75 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -1.66
Thunder
Single 5th 14:40 Haydock |[Manuela De 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.50 0.34
Vega
Single 5th 15:50 Haydock |King Of Tonga 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.16
Single 5th 14:25 Sandown|Cross Counter 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.16
Single 5th 15:55 Charlie Bassett 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.84
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 13:00 Haydock |Brad The Brief 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.84
Single 4th 17:20 \/oi 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.84
'Yarmouth
Single 4th 15:05 Naas Powersville 4.33 1.00 NR - 0.00 3.84
Single 4th 13:50 Epsom |Modern News 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.84
Downs
Single 4th 15:40 Epsom |Frankly Darling 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 4.84
Downs
Single 4th 17:15 Naas Even So 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 6.84
Single 3rd 14:30 Haydock |Zezenia 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 3.58
Single 3rd 12:45 Stream 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.08
Chepstow
Single 3rd 12:15 Rania 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 1.08
Chepstow
Single 3rd 16:40 Navan |Nimbostratus 2.62 2.00 Win 1 3.08 -5.42
Single 3rd 15:20 Le Musee 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -8.5
Chepstow
Single 3rd 17:50 Hamilton |Le Chiffre 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -16
Single 3rd 15:10 Hamilton |Forbidden 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.5
Beauty
Single 3rd 12:30 Haydock |Famille Rose 2.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.5
Single 3rd 17:10 Navan |Coill Avon 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -14.5
Single 3rd 19:30 Alba Del Sole 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 14:40 Bath Julie Johnston 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.5
Single 2nd 18:10 Sligo Jan Wellens 2.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -9.5
Single 2nd 15:40 Bath Boom The 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.5
Groom
Single 1st 12:45 Primo's Comet 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -7.5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 14:10 Medalla De 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Southwell Oro
Single 1st 15:10 Mason Jar 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9
Southwell
Single 1st 19:30 Loved Out 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Leopardstown
Single 1st 13:20 Infant Hercules 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7
Musselburgh
Single 1st 17:40 Kempton |Horn Of Plenty 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 15:30 Dommage 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
Tipperary Pour Toi

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024


http://www.tcpdf.org

